DESCRIPTION
BIX Mounts are basic components used in building a
modular cross-connect system. They can accept BIX
Distribution, Multiplying or Modular Jack Connectors.
The 300 and 250-pair mounts can be wall-mounted or
installed on BIX Frames. These mounts feature an inter-
locking design allowing them to be stacked for larger
Cross-Connect installations.

BIX Mount with Cover6.2.4-B
6.2.4-A
ORDERING INFORMATION
BIX Mount
DETAIL PRODUCT CODE ORDERING NUMBER
300-pair QMBIX12E A0340836
250-pair QMBIX10A A0270164
50-pair QMBIX10C A0284798
6.2.4-B BIX Mount with Cover
DETAIL PRODUCT CODE ORDERING NUMBER
50-pair with Locking Cover QMBIX31A A0277853
50-pair with Snap-on Cover QMBIX31B A0277854